Interested parties should only contact the undersigned or the Authorised officer for all queries and enquiry in this matter.
Place: Andhra Pradesh & Telangana Sd/- Authorized Officer,
Date: 30.03.2024 Tata Capital Housing Finance Ltd.

1. 9556128 Mr Satyanarayana Saladi
Venkata Lakshmi Saladi

Rs. 2,11,81,849/-
(Rupees Two Crore
Eleven Lakh Eighty

One Thousand Eight
Hundred Forty Nine
Only) & 20-05-2023

Rs.
3,40,00,000/-

(Rupees Three
Crore Forty Lakh

Only)

Rs.
34,00,000/- (Rupees

Thirty Four Lakh
Only)

Symbolic

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the piece and parcel of site measuring 600 Sq.yds or 501.678 Sq.mtrs together
with A.C.Sheets shed thereon bearing Door No.8-1-63/29/1, Property tax assessment No.100002/71524, with Electricity Service

[...]

Visakhapatnam Registration Sub District standing on the name of Sri Saladi Satyanarayana Bounded:- East:- Road leading to
Pedawaltair Village West:- Remaining site belonging to Chilla Veera Venkata Sita Ram Reddy and others North:- 50 feet wide road
leading to Doctors colony South:- Karakachettu Road.

2.
TCHHL04
53000100
086583

MR
DURGA
PRASAD
REDDI

Rs. 39,67,542/- (Rupees
Thirty Nine Lakh Sixty Seven

Thousand Five Hundred
Forty Two Only) & 09-06-2023

Rs.
30,50,000/- (Rupees Thirty
Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)

Rs.
3,05,000/- (Rupees Three

Lakh Five Thousand Only)
Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the piece and parcel of property situated at West Godavari District, Eluru
registry, Eluru Municipal Corporation Limits, Eluru Town, Tangellamudi area, Yetigattu Road, N.P.Ward, T.S.No.687,688, latere

[...]

Mr. BALINA ESWARARAO
Mrs. BALINA

RANIGANGARATHNAM

Rs. 1719242/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no. 9903264 and
an amount of Rs. 550750/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement no.
9924092 totalling to Rs. 2269992/-

& 22-09-2021

Rs.
16,25,000/-

(Rupees Sixteen
Lakh Twenty

Five Thousand
Only)

Rs.
1,62,500/-

(Rupees One
Lakh Sixty Two
Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that piece and parcel of the An extent of 175 Sq.Yds or 146.32 Sq.Mtrs of residential
site together with RCC roofed building therein and with all right of easements, fixtures, fittings and amenities annexed to it situated

[...]

Gudem Village, Jangareddy Gudem Mandal, Jangareddy Gudem Sub-Registry, West-Godavari District Bounded:- East:- Land
belongs to B. Krishna Kishore kumar - 52-6 Ft West:- 5 Yds wide Road - 52-6 Ft North:- 6 Yds wide Road - 30-0 Ft South:- House
belongs to K. Venkata Narasamma - 30-0 Ft.

6. 10048543
MRS

KARANAM
RADHA

Rs. 7,95,755/- (Rupees Seven
Lakh Ninety Five Thousand

Seven Hundred Fifty Five Only)
& 20-07-2023

Rs.
6,50,000/- (Rupees Six

Lakh Fifty Thousand
Only)

Rs.
65,000/- (Rupees

Sixty Five Thousand
Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All that the piece and parcel of property on land admeasuring 165 Sq.yds in
R.S.No.2/3A2, 2/3B Plot No.127 in “SMR SAPTAGIRI CITY” DTCP Lahout, TLP.No.66/2016/R Dated: 07.01.2016 situated at
Sattennagudem Village, Rallakunta Gram Panchayat, Bhimadole, Sub-Registry, Dwaraka Tirumala Mandalam, West Godavari,